Flow Metering and Monitoring Systems
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
SS +1-978-212-0006 · TT +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
SS +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · TT +49 (0) 6122-7055-50

This device is only of limited suitability for downward verti-
cal flows; otherwise, it may be installed in any position.
Model Key:
Order Number: DG02.
Rotor-Type Flow Indicator
Materials:
R = Red bronze
E = Stainless steel
Connections:
08N = 1/4" NPT
10N = 3/8" NPT
15N =1/2" NPT
20N = 3/4" NPT
25N = 1" NPT
Special features:
0 = None
1 = Please specify in writing.
08 = G 1/4
10 = G 3/8
15 = G 1/2
20 = G 3/4
25 = G 1
R. 10. 0
Models:
Materials:  Red bronze or stainless steel
2.5" / 63 mm
1.65" /
42 mm
Flow Rates:
NPT / G Pmax. Qmax GPM / Rotor Start
(psi / bar) l/min water l/min water
1/4" 232 / 16 7.9 / 30 0.18 / 0.7
3/8"  232 / 16 10.5 / 40 0.21 / 0.8
1/2" 232 / 16 14.5 / 55 0.26 / 1.0
3/4" 232 / 16 24 / 90 0.32 / 1.2
1" 232 / 16 37 / 140 0.40 / 1.5
Dimensions:
G L in mm H in mm X in mm Weight
in kg
1/4" 3 / 76 2 / 53 0.47 / 12 1.54 / 0.70